CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
March 18, 2024

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND
ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE___ 3/ 8’/ 2P24

SIGNATURE: %/ W

(

817,304.46

208,407.27
6,147.45
342,894.92
39,552.31
201 ,710.35
8,558.19
147.00
4,500.00

5,386.97



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/14/24 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:26:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G482’ and transact.ck_date=’20240318 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----=---—--——- VENDOR--=-= —————-——— DEPT-DIV = ——=-—- DESCRIPTION--~--—-—
105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 FEB 2024

105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 FEB 2024

105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 FEB 2024

105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 FEB 2024

105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 FEB 2024

105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 INVOICE # 610575
105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 INVOICE # 610575
105100 97811 03/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 INVOICE # 610575
TOTAL CHECK

105100 97812 03/18/24 15732 AL WARREN OIL CO. INC. 01 2681 GALS RFG & 897.7
105100 97812 03/18/24 15732 AL WARREN OIL CO. INC. 01 2681 GALS RFG & 897.7

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97813 03/18/24 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 2024 DELIVERY OF HYDRO
105100 97814 03/18/24 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS INC. 063448 INVOICE #20138331 DATE
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011030 INV# 1PDW-LTXD-7GHC; 2
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010207 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQN-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010203 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQON-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010910 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQN-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQN-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQN-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010203 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQN-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010203 FEB 16: 1M1D-MMQN-CT6Q
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 17CV-HQ7Q-3L
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 13LR-KLHW-3L
105100 97815 03/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010110 INVOICE #1MDK-WKLT-DCH
TOTAL CHECK

105100 97816 03/18/24 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 354446
105100 97817 03/18/24 13986 APPLIED CONCEPTS INC STA 010613 SALES ORDER # 294011
105100 97818 03/18/24 13836 ARLINGTON POWER EQUIPMEN 043439 MODEL #70.2013 - VENTR
105100 97818 03/18/24 13836 ARLINGTON POWER EQUIPMEN 043439 PART #70.8142 - UNIVER
105100 97818 03/18/24 13836 ARLINGTON POWER EQUIPMEN 043439 FREIGHT INBOUND

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97819 03/18/24 5774 AWWA SOURCE WATER PROTEC 063447 INVOICE #S0133497 DATE
105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 #64020, 3/1/2024; PLAN
105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 64017, 3/1/2024;

105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 #63934, 2/20/2024; PLA
105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 #63936, 2/20/2024; PLA
105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 #63949, 2/22/2024; PLA
105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 #63971, 2/23/2024; PLA
105100 97820 03/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 #63976, 2/26/2024; PLA

TOTAL CHECK
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 03/14/24 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:26:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G482’ and transact.ck_date='20240318 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----——-———-=—- VENDOR--—= =—==—————— DEPT-DIV = ———=—- DESCRIPTION--—-~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,070.40
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 84.00
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,410.00
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,646.00
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,365.00
105100 97821 03/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 173454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 147.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,972.40
105100 97822 03/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON SERVIC 0.00 600.00
105100 97822 03/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON SERVIC 0.00 625.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,225.00
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.78
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.50
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 25.03
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.54
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 14.08
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4172348173 DA 0.00 16.50
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4172348098 DA 0.00 14.08
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #4172348197 DA 0.00 16.78
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4172348097 DA 0.00 25.03
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4172348152 DA 0.00 18.54
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4173790001 DA 0.00 16.50
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4173789945 DA 0.00 14.08
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4173790028 DA 0.00 18.54
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #4173789982 DA 0.00 25.03
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.78
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.78
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.50
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 25.03
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.54
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 14.08
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.50
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 25.03
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.54
105100 97824 03/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 14.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 437.87
105100 97825 03/18/24 13778 CMRS-FP 010613 REPLENISH POSTAGE METE 0.00 2,000.00
105100 97826 03/18/24 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 010922 BLADES & CHAINS 0.00 128.01
105100 97827 03/18/24 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010203 3/5-4/4/24 0.00 544 .85
105100 97828 03/18/24 151 COMED 163458 1/26-3/4/24 0.00 6,012.92
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 22.16
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 32.58
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 1/16-2/20/24 0.00 474 .44
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 13.64
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 1/16-2/20/24 0.00 116.34
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 75.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/14/24 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:26:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G482’ and transact.ck date=’20240318 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---——=-———=-——- VENDOR—--== —=——=———- DEPT-DIV = = -————- DESCRIPTION--—--— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 94.06
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 22.61
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 1,428.15
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 593.41
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 1/16-2/20/24 0.00 688.47
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/16-2/20/24 0.00 182.18
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 1.61
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/17-2/21/24 0.00 14.98
105100 97829 03/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 1/16-2/20/24 0.00 224.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,984.58
105100 97830 03/18/24 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 010203 QUOTE NRXT148 DATE 0.00 8,268.00
105100 97830 03/18/24 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 010203 QUOTE NSKW540 DELL MIC 0.00 12,815.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,083.60
105100 97831 03/18/24 15712 CONSTRUCTION INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 118,858.57
105100 97832 03/18/24 2810 CORE & MAIN LP 053443 LID 0.00 76.00
105100 97833 03/18/24 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 3,785.00
105100 97833 03/18/24 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 1,890.00
105100 97833 03/18/24 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 285.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,960.00
105100 97834 03/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010613 FY 23 INV: 733184 0.00 165.00
105100 97834 03/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 433476 FY 23 INV: 733184 0.00 1,741.00
105100 97834 03/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 063448 INV: 723170 0.00 2,021.25
105100 97834 03/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 433476 INV: 723170 0.00 1,608.75
105100 97834 03/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010203 INV 723170 7/14/23 0.00 412.50
105100 97834 03/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010203 INV 13846 7/28/23 0.00 9,630.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,578.55
105100 97835 03/18/24 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 META BILLING REPORT: 2 0.00 40.00
105100 97835 03/18/24 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 META BILLING REPORT: 1 0.00 199.19
105100 97835 03/18/24 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INV: 1709459336 0.00 81.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 320.19
105100 97836 03/18/24 9919 DOOR SYSTEMS INC. 063448 INVOICE #936575 DATED 0.00 4,400.00
105100 97837 03/18/24 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE # JV145 0.00 217.89
105100 97838 03/18/24 5330 ESRI INC. 010204 BUILDING WEB APPS WITH 0.00 1,920.00
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010210 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 310.52
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010201 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 50.89
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010502 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 109.35
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010613 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 1,103.15
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010614 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 33.70
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010921 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 129.98
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010924 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 178.13
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011028 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 123.11
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011029 3/6-4/5/24 0.00 197.04



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/14/24 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:26:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G482’ and transact.ck_date='20240318 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---=—--——————- VENDOR-~== ——==————— DEPT-DIV = —=——- DESCRIPTION-—---—-
105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011030 3/6-4/5/24

105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 053443 3/6-4/5/24

105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063447 3/6-4/5/24

105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063448 3/6-4/5/24

105100 97839 03/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 433476 3/6-4/5/24

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97840 03/18/24 15784 FIRST TOUCH WINDOW TINT 010613 INVOICE # 406

105100 97841 03/18/24 15650 FLOCK GROUP INC DBA FLOC 010613 INVOICE # INV-34671
105100 97842 03/18/24 15858 GONZALEZ COMPANIES LLC 163458 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
105100 97843 03/18/24 2013 GRAINGER 063447 CLOTH RAG

105100 97844 03/18/24 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INVOICE #13931700 DATE
105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 310

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 354

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063447 641

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 382

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 317

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 752

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 310

105100 97845 03/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 316

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 010925 INVOICE #392936 DATED
105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 010925 INVOICE #392939 DATED
105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 010925 INV 365809 11/9/22
105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 010925 INVOICE #393805 DATED
105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 010925 INVOICE #395188 DATED
105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 063447 INVOICE #365882 DATED
105100 97846 03/18/24 13701 HENDERSON TRUCK EQUIP-IL 010925 INVOICE #368707 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 97847 03/18/24 12058 IDEOA 010613 INVOICE # 0000324
105100 97848 03/18/24 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 RENEW CONFIDENTIAL PLA
105100 97849 03/18/24 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES I 010613 INVOICE # 11235752
105100 97850 03/18/24 11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447 INVOICE #2657781 DATED
105100 97851 03/18/24 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 6954323-2024
105100 97851 03/18/24 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INV 1088361-20240229 2
TOTAL CHECK

105100 97852 03/18/24 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 277

105100 97852 03/18/24 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 275

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 03/14/24 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:26:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G482’ and transact.ck_date='20240318 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---—--——————-= VENDOR-==~ —===————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97852 03/18/24 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 INV# 276, 2/29/2024; A 0.00 1,410.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,207.99
105100 97853 03/18/24 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 INVOICE #22212286 DATE 0.00 598.07
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #90995 DATED 0 0.00 435.41
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #91450 DATED 0 0.00 430.81
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010613 FEB 2024 0.00 53.88
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010924 FEB 2024 0.00 12.97
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010921 FEB 2024 0.00 855.61
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010924 FEB 2024 0.00 287.28
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 053443 FEB 2024 0.00 245.71
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB 2024 0.00 52.65
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB 2024 0.00 42.90
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063447 FEB 2024 0.00 77.73
105100 97854 03/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB 2024 0.00 56.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,551.28
105100 97855 03/18/24 2263 METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES 053443 INVOICE #INV059418 DAT 0.00 1,013.90
105100 97856 03/18/24 15824 TVG-MGT HOLDINGS LP 010207 FINANCE DEPT TEMPORARY 0.00 1,569.75
105100 97857 03/18/24 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 8,066.48
105100 97857 03/18/24 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 7,853.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,920.09
105100 97858 03/18/24 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT I 010925 INVOICE #35813 DATED 0 0.00 1,358.93
105100 97859 03/18/24 5750 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 010921 INV IL32-00867088 11/1 0.00 -36.52
105100 97859 03/18/24 5750 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 063448 QUOTE #IL32-0000585138 0.00 240.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 203.60
105100 97860 03/18/24 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 JAN 2023 0.00 35.97
105100 97860 03/18/24 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 JAN 2023 0.00 14.38
105100 97860 03/18/24 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 JAN 2023 0.00 28.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 79.30
105100 97861 03/18/24 14986 NALCO CO LLC DBA NALCO W 063448 INVOICE #6660246132 DA 0.00 315.59
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 66.47
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 19.62
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 59.64
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 787 0.00 23.22
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 880 0.00 251.28
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 354 0.00 81.58
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 361 0.00 18.76
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 192.96
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 822 0.00 63.50
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 WINDSHIELD WASHER 0.00 23.55
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 759 0.00 25.17
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 124.78
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 653 0.00 148.12



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/14/24 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:26:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G482’ and transact.ck_date='20240318 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—---———--—- VENDOR-——== ———=————— DEPT-DIV @~ = —=——- DESCRIPTION--—-—-
105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 310

105100 97862 03/18/24 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 BATTERY

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97863 03/18/24 14661 NEXTREQUEST CO. 010210 INVOICE # 293342
105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/31-3/1/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 1/29-2/27/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 2/1-3/4/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 2/1-3/4/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/31-3/1/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 2/7-3/5/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 2/1-3/4/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 2/2-3/5/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 2/5-3/6/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 2/3-3/3/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 2/1-3/5/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 2/2-3/6/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 2/2-3/5/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 2/2-3/5/24

105100 97864 03/18/24 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/31-3/1/24

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97865 03/18/24 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 347854
105100 97865 03/18/24 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 347649

TOTAL CHECK

105100 97866 03/18/24 15345 PETERSON, YOLANDA 28 LOI REFUND FOR 124 MAI
105100 97866 03/18/24 15345 PETERSON, YOLANDA 011029 FACADE GRANT REIMBURSE
105100 97866 03/18/24 15345 PETERSON, YOLANDA 011029 FACADE GRANT REIMBURSE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 97867 03/18/24 14816 PIT STOP 010207 INV# LR5626479, 2/25/2
105100 97868 03/18/24 11873 POLLARDWATER . COMEAST 063447 INVOICE #0252898 DATED